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Obtain the McGill Certificate of
Proficiency in English or French
thanks to our Intensive Language
and Culture Program!

The McGill Certificate of
Proficiency in English is recognized
by all McGill faculties as meeting
university English-language entry
requirements.

The McGill Certificate of
Proficiency in French is recognized
by the Ministere de I'immigration

de la diversité et de I'inclusio
(MIDI) for immigration appli




CERTIFICATE OF PROFICIENCY IN
ENGLISH OR FRENCH - LANGUAGE AND CULTURE

TERM DATES
THERE ARE SIX SESSIONS A YEAR (2 EACH TERM)
SUMMER 2019 START END
Session 1 Monday, April 29 Friday, June 7
Session 2 Monday, June 17 Friday, July 26
FALL 2019 START END
Session 1 Monday, September 9 Friday, October 18
Session 2 Monday, October 28 Friday, December 6
WINTER 2020 START END
Session 1 Monday, january 13 Friday, February 21
Session 2 Monday, March 2 Friday, April 10
SUMMER 2020 START END
Session 1 Monday, May 4 Friday, June 12
Session 2 Monday, June 22 Friday, July 31
FALL 2020 START END
Session 1 Monday, September 14 Friday, October 23
Session 2 Monday, November 2 Friday, December 11
FEES*

STATUS

Canadian Citizens/Permanent Residents $§2,037 CAD
International Students $2,539 CAD

Note: An additional $15 Career Advising and Transition Services fee applies (per term)

APPLICATION FEE: $84.14 CAD (non-refundable)
BLUE CROSS MEDICAL INSURANCE FOR INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS: $110/term

* Fees are subject to change without notice. Tuition fees do not include lodging or living expenses.

QUESTIONS?
Contact us by email at intensivelanguage.conted@mcgill.ca or call 514-398-5055



PROGRAM LEVELS

ENGLISH FRENCH

Elementary 1 ...l CEGL 213 Beginner.......cccccceeiii CFRN 203
Elementary 2 ............... CEGL 223 Elementary.................. CFRN 323
Intermediate 1 ............... CEGL 313 Intermediate 1............. CFRN 333
Intermediate 2 ............. CEGL 323 Intermediate 2............. CFRN 343
Intermediate 3 ............. CEGL 333 Intermediate 3* ........... CFRN 355
Bridge ..oovvviiiiiiii CEGL 355 Advanced® ..........oooon.l. CFRN 423
Advanced A* ............... CEGL 413 *required for Certificates
Advanced B* ............... CEGL 423

*required for Certificates

PLACEMENT TESTS

All new students are required to write a Placement Test in order to be placed at the right
level in the program. Students will be invited to take the Placement Test once admission/

registration has been completed.

CULTURAL ACTIVITIES

Learning a new language involves exploring a new culture. Our cultural activities offer
you a true immersion in English and French culture and involve direct contact with native
speakers. They can include outings, participation in cultural events, etc.

We also offer unique Cultural Discovery Projects which allow you to explore the dif-
ferent cultural facets that surround the language you are learning. Your project,
which is an integral part of the course, leads you to create a cultural exploration
of your own.






m4e/w

Mondreal.

= One of the 10 best student
cities in the world

= A city of festivals and culture

- Lowest cost of living for any
major North American city

- Safe, clean, and accessible

2> A beautiful, multi-cultural
environment
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Learn more about our offerings at

mcgill.ca/scs-languages

Language & Intercultural Communication
School of Continuing Studies
688 Sherbrooke St. West, Montreal, QC H3A 3R1
Suite 1181 | 514-398-1212






